
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenters name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 04716896 ] 

(a) Edwards Graphic Communications Limited 

We (b) 
Richard Frank Simms 
F ASimms & Partners Limited 
Alma Park 

Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 5FB 
United Kingdom 

Carolynn Jean Best 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Alma Park 
Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 5FB 

United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at (c) 23 March 2015 

~~ 

Signed Date _25 March 2015 
\ \ 

F ASimms & Partners Nv 
Alma Park 
Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 5FB 
United Kingdom 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

<q 
a 
ao 
4 

z *A44071U1" 
mm AG 26/03/2015 #338 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Edwards Graphic Communications Limited T/A 

Abbey Press 

on the 23 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Seghen Eqiaucls 

Signed Ber 

Dated 23 March 2015 

Signature \ Za Date 23 March 2015 



Edwards Graphic Communications Limited T/A Abbey Press 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Book Debts 29,569 22,177 

Bibby Factors Leicester (14,405) (14,405) 

7,772 7,772 

Assets 

Cash at Bank 1 1 

Petty Cash 220 220 

Cash in Hand 33,306 33,306 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 41,300 

Signature Ge Date 23 March 2015 



A1— Summary of fiabilites 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Accountants 

Director's Loan 

Employees’ Claims 

Landlord 

PAYE 

Shareholder's Loan 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

£ 

Estimated total (deficiency) / surplus as regards members 

Signature SA Date 23 March 2015 

41,300 

8,691 

8,691 

32,608 

9,522 

23,087 

0 
0 

23,087 

9,522 

32,608 

1,180 
4,002 

57,530 
8,384 

13,341 
9,000 

67,415 
(160,852) 

(128,244) 

100 
(100) 

(128,344)



xr@ 
ezay 

‘veapiaqy 
8 

OF O1L3 
‘uog 

40 aBpug 
‘peoy 

alowuag 
‘ace|g 

u
a
 

Sseld 
ssouuag 

‘ 
QLL 

92XO 
‘aulysp1EXO 

0 
00 08113 

"3918801g JN 
‘uopelseUg 

‘swWeg eq 
[jeuBig ¢ nur 

| 
PPM] 

OD 
8 JaPEmelied 

9ZXO ‘ulyspo}KO ‘sojSeO1g ‘PEOY puoyed "11a WA 

soudeio 829 

s Auedwioo 

18 Lee ols 
PLXO 

‘@ilysp10}xq 
‘uopBuigy 

‘enueny yINOS BLt 
‘proyLUdo|g-Ually 
